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The menu of Safeway Deli from Union City includes 75 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non dlcoholic Drinks Restaurant Calegory
WATER ITALIAN $9.0
Salad Wraps
COLE SLAW $1.3 CAESAR WRAP $6.0

TURKEY CLUB WRAP $6.0
Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO $6.0 Drinks

COKE (20 0Z $2.3
House Speciala REFRESHE WATER BOTTLE (16.9 o ¢
APPLE WALNUT SALAD $6.0 0z

(]

flot Drinks Chipo

LAYS BBQ CHIPS (2.75 OZ $2.2
COFFEE

CHEETOS CRUNCHY (3.5 0Z $2.2
Combo Meal

fRibs
COMBO MEAL #1 $8.0

SWEET SAVORY RIBS (HALF RACK) $9.0

SWEET SAVORY RIBS (FULL
CAKE SLICE $3.0

. Meal Deals
1l Burgers Include Pickle & WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN MEAL ¢,
Chefs Cut Trench Tries DEAL |
CURKEY CRANBERRY WRAP 56.0 WINGS AND TENDERS MEAL DEAL $17.0
(]
(]

Boost Smoothies
Sandwich Fare &imp;Amp;
Fixings DIET COKE (20 OZ $2.3

SPRITE (20 OZ $2.3
SMOKED TURKEY $9.0

fiing Hawaiian Rolls
Gourmet Wraps $6.99 ™

KINGS HAWAIIAN SWEET ROLLS (4
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP $6.0 cT $2.0
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(12 CT $5.0

These Types Of Dishes 1ire

Being Served

SOUP

ROASTED CHICKEN $10.0
CHICKEN WINGS $2.5

(BONELESS)

SIGNATURE CAFE
e TRADITIONAL WHOLE  $9.0
ROASTED CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN $10.0

Sauces

KENS SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE $0.5

SBR BUFFALO WING SAUCE $0.5
KENS HONEY MUSTARD $0.5
KENS BLEU CHEESE $0.5

Dessert

-2 CHEESECAKE SLICE $4.5
JUMBO COOKIES (2 CT) $1.8

<. COOKIES (20 CT $5.0
CUPCAKE $3.0
COMBO MEAL #5 $8.0
COMBO MEAL #2 $8.0
COMBO MEAL #4 $8.0

COMBO MEAL #3 $8.0

N . KING'S
B HAWAIIAN

Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

TURKEY CLUB
CHIPOTLE BLUE ROAST BEEF

GREEK VEGGIE PITA
TRIO SUB

THAI SALAD 19.5 OZ.
COBB SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD 15.75 OZ.

CHEF SALAD 16.75 OZ.
MACARONI SALAD

KALE MANGO COCONUT SALAD
CHICKEN BERRY SALAD 16.5 OZ.
CHICKEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

SIGNATURE BASIL PASTA WITH
SUN-DRIED TOMATO

SIGNATURE POTATO SALAD

Chips and Dips
SIGNATURE CAFE SIX LAYER DIP

STACYS PITA CHIPS CINNAMON
SUGAR

SIGNATURE CAFE SALSA FRESCA
MILD

SIGNATURE CAFE SALSA FRESCA
HOT

SIGNATURE CAFE ROASTED
GARLIC HUMMUS

SIGNATURE CAFE GUACAMOLE
MINI CUPS

$6.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$8.0
$6.0

$8.0

$8.0
$1.3
$2.0
$8.0
$9.0
$6.0

$1.8

$1.5

$6.0

$5.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0
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SIGNATURE CAFE SALSA FRESCA SIGNATURE CAFE SPINACH DIP $6.0

MEDIUM $4.0
SIGNATURE CAFE ORIGINAL $4.0
HUMMUS )

SIGNATURE CAFE TRADITIONAL $4.0
GUACAMOLE ’

STACYS PITA THINS SEA SALT $5.0
SIGNATURE CAFE ROASTED RED $4.0

PEPPER HUMMUS
FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS $4.0
STACYS PITA CHIPS SIMPLY NAKED $5.0
SIGNATURE CAFE SPINACH

ARTICHOKE DIP $6.0
SIGNATURE CAFE ARTICHOKE $6.0
JALAPENO DIP ’

STACYS PITA CHIPS PARMESAN $5.0

GARLIC HERB
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -23:00
Tuesday 08:00 -23:00
Wednesday 08:00 -23:00
Thursday 08:00 -23:00
Friday 08:00 -23:00
Saturday 08:00 -23:00
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