

Safeway Deli Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 1790 Decoto Rd, Union City, United States +15104299090 - https://local.safeway.com/safeway/ca/union-city/1790-decoto-rd.html



The *menu of Safeway Deli* from Union City includes **75** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on** <u>the menu</u> cost about \$6.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

Safeway Deli Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Salad	
COLE SLAW	\$1.3
Mexican Dishes	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.0
House Specials	
APPLE WALNUT SALAD	\$6.0
Hot Drinks	
COFFEE	
Combo Meal	
COMBO MEAL #1	\$8.0
Popular Items	
CAKE SLICE	\$3.0
All Burgers Include Pickle	3

All Burgers Include Pickle & Chef's Cut French Fries

TURKEY CRANBERRY WRAP \$6.0

Sandwich Fare & Amp;Amp; Fixings

SMOKED TURKEY \$9.0

\$6.0

Gourmet Wraps \$6.99

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP



Restaurant Category	
ITALIAN	\$9.0
Wraps	
CAESAR WRAP	\$6.0
TURKEY CLUB WRAP	\$6.0
Drinks	
COKE (20 OZ	\$2.3
REFRESHE WATER BOTTLE (16.9 OZ	\$0.8
Chips	
LAYS BBQ CHIPS (2.75 OZ	\$2.2
CHEETOS CRUNCHY (3.5 OZ	\$2.2
Ribs	
SWEET SAVORY RIBS (HALF RACK)	\$9.0
SWEET SAVORY RIBS (FULL RACK)	\$17.0
Meal Deals	
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN MEAL DEAL	\$17.0
WINGS AND TENDERS MEAL DEAL	\$17.0
Boost Smoothies	
DIET COKE (20 OZ	\$2.3
SPRITE (20 OZ	\$2.3

King Hawaiian Rolls

KINGS HAWAIIAN SWEET ROLLS (4 CT



KINGS HAV (12 CT	WAIIAN SWEET ROLLS	\$5.0
These T Being S	y pes Of Dishes Are Served	2
•	er veu	
SOUP ROASTED	CHICKEN	\$10.0
Chicken	1	
1	CHICKEN WINGS (BONELESS)	\$2.5
S	SIGNATURE CAFÉ TRADITIONAL WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN	\$9.0
FRIED CHI	CKEN	\$10.0
Sauces		
KENS SWE	ET AND SOUR SAUCE	\$0.5
SBR BUFF	ALO WING SAUCE	\$0.5
KENS HON	IEY MUSTARD	\$0.5
KENS BLE	U CHEESE	\$0.5
Dessert		
STREET,	CHEESECAKE SLICE	\$4.5
Carlos I	JUMBO COOKIES (2 CT)	\$1.8
100	COOKIES (20 CT	\$5.0

CUPCAKE	

Combo Meals

COMBO MEAL #5	\$8.0
COMBO MEAL #2	\$8.0
COMBO MEAL #4	\$8.0
COMBO MEAL #3	\$8.0

\$3.0

Sandwiches

BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.0
TURKEY CLUB	\$9.0
CHIPOTLE BLUE ROAST BEEF	\$9.0
GREEK VEGGIE PITA	\$9.0
TRIO SUB	\$9.0

Salads

3	THAI SALAD 19.5 OZ.	\$8.0
	COBB SALAD	\$6.0
	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 15.75 OZ.	\$8.0
CHEF SAL	AD 16.75 OZ.	\$8.0
MACARON	II SALAD	\$1.3
KALE MAN	IGO COCONUT SALAD	\$2.0
CHICKEN	BERRY SALAD 16.5 OZ.	\$8.0
CHICKEN SALAD		\$9.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN		\$6.0
SIGNATURE BASIL PASTA WITH SUN-DRIED TOMATO		\$1.8
SIGNATURE POTATO SALAD		\$1.5

Chips and Dips

SIGNATURE CAFE SIX LAYER DIP	\$6.0
STACYS PITA CHIPS CINNAMON SUGAR	\$5.0
SIGNATURE CAFÉ SALSA FRESCA MILD	\$4.0
SIGNATURE CAFÉ SALSA FRESCA HOT	\$4.0
SIGNATURE CAFÉ ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS	\$4.0
SIGNATURE CAFÉ GUACAMOLE MINI CUPS	\$4.0



Safeway Deli Menu

SIGNATURE CAFÉ SALSA FRESCA MEDIUM	\$4.0
SIGNATURE CAFÉ ORIGINAL HUMMUS	\$4.0
SIGNATURE CAFE TRADITIONAL GUACAMOLE	\$4.0
STACYS PITA THINS SEA SALT	\$5.0
SIGNATURE CAFÉ ROASTED RED PEPPER HUMMUS	\$4.0
FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS	\$4.0
STACYS PITA CHIPS SIMPLY NAKED	\$5.0
SIGNATURE CAFE SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$6.0
SIGNATURE CAFE ARTICHOKE JALAPENO DIP	\$6.0
STACYS PITA CHIPS PARMESAN GARLIC HERB	\$5.0

SIGNATURE CAFE SPINACH DIP \$6.0







Safeway Deli

1790 Decoto Rd, Union City, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 08:00 -23:00 Tuesday 08:00 -23:00 Wednesday 08:00 -23:00 Thursday 08:00 -23:00 Friday 08:00 -23:00 Saturday 08:00 -23:00

